
885 lbs

900 lbs
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Tel: 800-343-9322

Container Tilters

Model
Number

Tilt
Capacity

Lowered
Height

Degree
of Tilt

Dimensions
W/L

Shipping
Weight

 PT Series - Non-Straddle

Fork
Length

Lifting
Speed

PT-20

PT-40

PTS42-20

PTS42-40

PTS50-20

PTS50-40

2000 lbs

4000 lbs

2000 lbs

4000 lbs

2000 lbs

4000 lbs

3-1/2”

3-1/2”

3-1/2”

3-1/2”

3-1/2”

3-1/2”

89º

89º

89º

89º

89º

89º

34 x 62”

34 x 62”

48 x 62”

48 x 62”

56 x 62”

56 x 62”

42”

42”

42”

42”

42”

42”

26 sec

30 sec

26 sec

30 sec

26 sec

30 sec

825 lbs

790 lbs

865 lbs

885 lbs

880 lbs

900 lbs

Fork
O.D.

26-1/2”

26-1/2”

26-1/2”

26-1/2”

26-1/2”

26-1/2”

 PTS Series - 42” I.D. Straddle

 PTS Series - 50” I.D. Straddle

Portable Container Tilters

2000 - 4000 lb capacities
89º tilt
Straddle models for pallets and containers
Non-straddle models for skids and baskets
Easy-to-service internal DC motor
Optional 115V AC or air motors available

•
•
•
•
•
•

Push-button control with magnetic backing
External 10 amp battery charger
Presto foot-operated floor lock
12V maintenance free, leak-proof AGM battery
Push handle lowers when in use
Custom designs available

•
•
•
•
•
•

Features

SRT model shown.

PTS50-20 model shown.

PT-20 model shown.

Model
Number

Tilt
Capacity

Lowered
Height

Degree
of Tilt

Dimensions
W/L

Shipping
Weight

 SRT Series

Fork
Length

Lifting
Speed

SRT20

SRT40

2000 lbs

4000 lbs

3/8”

3/8”

89º

89º

33 x 58”

33 x 58”

40”

40”

23 sec

24 sec

Stationary Container Tilters

2000 - 4000 lb capacity
89º tilt
Internal 1 HP 115/1/60 power unit
Push-button hand-held control with
magnetic backing for mounting
Optional foot-control available

•
•
•
•

•

Compact frame design
Designed to be lagged down to the floor
Fork pockets allow for easy loading
with a pallet jack or forklift
Flexible safety toe guards on forks
Custom designs available

•
•
•

•
•

Features

10”

4”

7.5”

29”
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